
BOARD OF LIBRARY TRUSTEES 
MEETING DATES 
FY2021  
 
 

Date Time Location 

Monday, September 21, 2020 4:00 p.m. Elkton Branch  

Monday, October 19, 2020 4:00 p.m. North East Branch 

Monday, November 16, 2020 4:00 p.m. Perryville Branch 

Monday, December 14, 2020 * 4:00 p.m. Chesapeake City Branch 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 4:00 p.m. Elkton Branch 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 4:00 p.m. Rising Sun Branch 

Monday, March 15, 2021 4:00 p.m. Elkton Branch 

Monday, April 19, 2021 4:00 p.m. Rising Sun Branch 

Monday, May 17, 2021 4:00 p.m. New North East Branch 

Monday, June 21, 2021 4:00 p.m. Elkton Branch 

*Board Holiday Dinner 


